Date

Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19

Tue 04/23/19
Tue 04/23/19

Thu 04/25/19
Thu 04/25/19

Mon 04/29/19
Mon 04/29/19

Tue 04/30/19
Tue 04/30/19
Tue 04/30/19

Thu 05/02/19
Thu 05/02/19

Fri 05/03/19

Mon 05/06/19
Mon 05/06/19

Tue 05/07/19
Tue 05/07/19

Thu 05/09/19
Thu 05/09/19
Thu 05/09/19
Thu 05/09/19

Mon 05/13/19
Mon 05/13/19
Mon 05/13/19

Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19

Thu 05/16/19
Thu 05/16/19
Thu 05/16/19
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Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:45 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

2019 12U Baseball League Schedule

Visitor

Sharks
Iva Tigers
Iva Heat
Rams

Sharks
Diamond Kings

Rams
Starr Red Braves

Starr Blue Braves
Diamond Kings

Starr Blue Braves
Iva Heat
Starr Red Braves

Iva Tigers
Rams

Iva Heat

Gamecocks
Diamond Kings

Starr Red Braves
Starr Blue Braves

Iva Tigers
Sharks

Iva Heat
Diamond Kings

Iva Tigers
Gamecocks
Iva Heat

Starr Blue Braves
Iva Heat

Rams
Starr Red Braves
Sharks

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at’

at
at
at

Home

Diamond Kings
Starr Blue Braves
Gamecocks

Starr Red Braves

Iva Tigers
Iva Heat

Gamecocks
Starr Blue Braves

Rams
Gamecocks

Gamecocks
Iva Tigers
Sharks

Diamond Kings
Sharks

Starr Red Braves

Sharks
Rams

Iva Tigers
Iva Heat

Gamecocks

Starr Blue Braves
Rams

Starr Red Braves

Rams
Starr Red Braves
Sharks

Diamond Kings
Iva Tigers

Gamecocks
Starr Blue Braves
Diamond Kings

Location

Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex
Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex

Iva
Iva

Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex

Red Field
Red Field

Red Field
Iva
Red Field

Red Field
Red Field

Starr Athletic Complex

Red Field
Red Field

Iva
Iva

Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex
Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex

Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex
Red Field

Red Field
Iva

Red Field
Starr Athletic Complex
Red Field
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2019 12U Baseball League Schedule

Date Time Visitor Home Location

Mon 05/20/19  6:00 pm Diamond Kings at  Rams Red Field

Mon 05/20/19  6:00 pm Iva Tigers at  Starr Red Braves Starr Athletic Complex
Mon 05/20/19  7:45 pm Gamecocks at  Sharks Red Field

Tue 05/21/19 7:00 pm Starr Red Braves at  Iva Heat Iva

Thu 05/23/19  6:00 pm Rams at  Sharks Red Field

Thu 05/23/19  6:00 pm Iva Tigers at  Starr Blue Braves Starr Athletic Complex
Thu 05/23/19  7:45 pm Diamond Kings at  Gamecocks Red Field

Fri 05/24/19 7:00 pm Starr Blue Braves at  Iva Heat Iva
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